
Name: 
Bducational Qualification: 
College: 

A. Teaching 

Subject 

AGEC 2101 

BM2 101 

GE1102 

GE1102 
GE 1104 

BM 2103 

ABM 4112 

|ABM 4111 
GE 1102 

GE 1102 

Republic of the Philippines 
SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY 

Hinunangan Campus 
Hinunangan, Southern Leyte 

FACULTY WORKLOAD 

1st Sem, S.Y. 2021-2022 
Teaching Bxperience(in Years): RODEL A, LOURON 

Title 

BASS-ECONOMICS 
AGRIBUSINESS/CTB 

Class Schedule (Time & Day) 

MTh 8:30 AM -10:00 AM 

MTh 10:00 AM- 11:30 AM 
MTh 01:30 PM- 03:00 PM 

MTh 03:00 PM- 04:30 PM 
TF 8:30:00 AM- 10:00 AM 

TF 10:00 AM -11:30 AM 

TF 01:30 PM- 03:00 PM 

TF 03:00 PM- 04:30 PM 

TBA 

TBA 
*Please indicate if the Teaching Load is with honorarium. 

B. Research Development and Extension 

Academic Rank: 

Appoinment Status: 

Room 

AGRVR202 

BIZ-VR-101 

Salary Per Month: 

BIZ-VR-102 
BIZ-VR-102 

ICTVR101 

BIZ-VR-102 

BIZ-VR-101 
BIZ-VR-101 

TLEVR102 

SEVR103 

Author/s 

C. Designations and Committee Involvement 

No.of 

Hours/Week 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

*Please indicate if the Research Development and Extension is with honorarium. 

No. of 
Students 

35 

48 

49 

49 

63 

48 

37 

38 

71 

83 

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): 
Sub-Total (with Honorarium): 

VISITING INSTRUCTOR 

Status 

Doc.Code: SISW-HCOF-IN1S 

Revislon: 01 

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): 
Sub-Total (with Honorarium): 

Date: 16 Noyember 2012 

CONTRACTUAL 

170/HR 

Workload Unit* 

3.33 

3.33 

3.33 

3.33 

3.72 

3.33 

3.33 

3.33 

3.96 

4.32 

3531 

Workload Unit 



Name: 
Educational Qualification: 
College: 

A. Teaching 

Subject 

EXHE 2201 

GEEC 1201 

MATH 1203 

GE 4208 

Title 

RODEL A. LOURON 

Republic of the Philippines 
sOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY 

Hinunangan Campus 
Hinunangan, Southern Leyte 

FACULTY WORKLOAD 

AGRIBUSINESS/CTE 

Prepared by: 

BASS-ECONOMICS 

Class Schedule (Time & Day) 

2nd Sem, S.Y. 2021-2022 
Teaching Experience (in Years): 

Academic Rank: 
Appoinment Status: 

MTh 10:00 AM -11:30 AM 

MTh 8:30 AM -10:00 AM 

MTh 01:00 PM- 02:30 PM 

MTh 02:30 PM- 04:00 PM 

GE 2207 

PHILO 3201 

MATH 3218 
*Please indicate if the Teaching Load is with honorarium. 

TF 8:30:00 AM- 10:00 AM 

TF 10:00 AM -11:30 AM 

TF 02:30 PM-04:00 PM 

B. Research Development and Extension 

*Please indicate if the Designation is with honorarium. 

ROBÉL A. LOURON 
Faculty Member 

Room 

TLE-VR-104 

Salary Per Month: 

TLE-VR-101 

Reviewed: 

SE-VR-104 

C. Designations and Committee Involvement 

Designation/Position 

SE-VR-104 

SE-VR-102 

Author/s 

BIZ-VR-202 

SE-VR-105 

No.of 
Hours/Week 

3 

3 

3 

*Please indicate if the Research Development and Extension is with honorarium. 

3 

3 

3 

No. of 
Students 

11 

45 

21 

53 

60 

16 

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): 
Sub-Total (with Honorarium): 

Status 

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): 
Sub-Total (with Honorarium): 

Period/ Effectivity of Designation 

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): 
Sub-Total (with Honorarium): 

TOTAL WORKLOAD 
(Without Honorarium): 

(With Honorarium): 
LESS REGULAR WORKLOAD: 

TOTAL UNDER/0VERLOAD: 

VISITING INSTRUCTOR 

Approved: 

OHN PA; R. GAPASIN, PHD 

Cotsge Deah 

Doc.Code: SLSU-HC-0F-IN15 

Revislon: 01 

Date: 16 Noyember 2012 

CONTRACTUAL 

170/HR 

Workload Unit* 

3.33 

3.33 

3.33 

3.42 

3.63 

3.33 

3.33 

Note: All Faculty members are requested to attach designations Special Order, and Certification from 

RDE Office for Research Development, and Extension Programs. 

23.7 

Workload Unit 

WADE C!L0M, MPM-LGD 
Campus Director 

Workload Unit 

23.7 
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