

Republic of the Philippines SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY

Revision: 01

Date: 16 November 2017

Doc.Code: SLSU-HC-OF-IN15

Hinunangan Campus

Hinunangan, Southern Leyte

FACULTY WORKLOAD

Salary Per Month:

Name: RODEL A. LOURON Teaching Experience(in Years):
Educational Qualification: BASS-ECONOMICS
College: AGRIBUSINESS/CTE Academic Rank:
Appoinment Status:

VISITING INSTRUCTOR
CONTRACTUAL
170/HR

A. Teaching

Subject	Class Schedule (Time & Day)	Room	No.of Hours/Week	No. of Students	Workload Unit*
AGEC 2101	MTh 8:30 AM -10:00 AM	AGRVR202	3	35	3.33
BM2101	MTh 10:00 AM- 11:30 AM	BIZ-VR-101	3	48	3.33
GE1102	MTh 01:30 PM- 03:00 PM	BIZ-VR-102	3	49	3,33
GE1102	MTh 03:00 PM- 04:30 PM	BIZ-VR-102	3	49	3,33
GE 1104	TF 8:30:00 AM- 10:00 AM	ICTVR101	3	63	3.72
BM 2103	TF 10:00 AM -11:30 AM	BIZ-VR-102	3	48	3,33
ABM 4112	TF 01:30 PM- 03:00 PM	BIZ-VR-101	3	37	3,33
ABM 4111	TF 03:00 PM- 04:30 PM	BIZ-VR-101	3	38	3,33
GE 1102	TBA	TLEVR102	3	71	3.96
GE 1102	TBA Teaching Load is with honorarium.	SEVR103	3	83	4.32

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): Sub-Total (with Honorarium):

35.31

B. Research Development and Extension

Title	Author/s	Status	Workload Unit*

^{*}Please indicate if the Research Development and Extension is with honorarium.

Sub-Total (without Honorarium): Sub-Total (with Honorarium):

C. Designations and Committee Involvement



Republic of the Philippines

Doc.Code: SLSU-HC-OF-IN15

Revision: 01

Date: <u>16 November 2017</u>

SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY

Hinunangan Campus Hinunangan, Southern Leyte

FACULTY WORKLOAD

nd	Sem,	S.Y.	202	1-2	022	2
	_ `	• •	-			•

		Zna	Seill, S. I. 2021-2022			
Name:		L A. LOURON	Teaching Experience(in Years):	THE THE THE TOP		
Educational	Qualification:	BASS-ECONOMICS	Academic Rank:	VISITING INSTRUCTOR		
College:			Appoinment Status:	CONTRACTUAL		
		CONTESS/ CIE	Salary Per Month:	170/HR		
A Too ship -						

A. Teaching

A. Teaching						
Subject	Class Schedule (Time & Day)	Room	No.of Hours/Week	No. of Students	Workload Unit*	
EXHE 2201	MTh 10:00 AM -11:30 AM	TLE-VR-104	The second secon	11	3.33	
	MIN TOIGNIN TELEVISION	TLE-VR-101		45	3.33	
GEEC 1201	THE GIBOTAL TOTAL	SE-VR-104		21	3.33	
MATH 1203	MTh 01:00 PM- 02:30 PM			53	3.42	
GE 4208	MTh 02:30 PM- 04:00 PM	SE-VR-104		60	3.63	
GE 2207	TF 8:30:00 AM- 10:00 AM	SE-VR-102		39	3.33	
PHILO 3201	TF 10:00 AM -11:30 AM	BIZ-VR-202			3,33	
MATH 3218	TF 02:30 PM- 04:00 PM	SE-VR-105	3	16		

*Please indicate if the Teaching Load is		Sub-Total (without Honorarium): Sub-Total (with Honorarium):		23.
B. Research Development a	and Extension		Status	Workload Unit

B. Research Development		Status	Workload Unit*
Title	Author/s	Status	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

The Decemb Deve	opment and Extension is with honorarium. Sub-Total (w		
Please indicate if the Research Devel		vithout Honorarium): vith Honorarium):	

C. Designations and Committee Involvement

C. Designations and committee inverse	Period/ Effectivity of Designation	Workload Unit*
Designation/Position	Terrou, micearity or a stage	

^{*}Please indicate if the Designation is with honorarium.

Sub-Total (without Honorarium):

Sub-Total (with Honorarium):

TOTAL WORKLOAD

(Without Honorarium): (With Honorarium):

Approved:

23.7

LESS REGULAR WORKLOAD: TOTAL UNDER/OVERLOAD:

Reviewed: Prepared by:

Campus Director

ROPEL A. LOURON Faculty Member

OHN PAUL R. GAPASIN, PHD

Note: All Faculty members are requested to attach designations Special Order, and Certification from RDE Office for Research Development, and Extension Programs.